FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-10-06
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20118993 - Course n°2 | Finale - 64780 Bidarray

Catégorie V4

K1D

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

6B

Patricia Lucasson

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

141.34+154

13h54:45+21
47483647

295.34

2384.1

754.45
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